Firmenname

Brino Velo AG

Richards Motorcycles AG
KTM Regio Basel AG
Erbacher Bikes AG

Moto Hell

Alexander's Bike Shop
Walti Schoch GmbH
Good-Feeling Sports Int. GmbH
Schenker Velos

Luscher Velos GmbH Fixieshop
Velove

Brino Velo AG

Cenci Velos Motos

Honda - Center

Moto - Centrale GmbH

2 Rad Basilisk AG

Phoenix Basel AG
Roda-Mot R.Bischof & Co.
Toff - Center Basel AG
Gundeli - Velos

BHG Bruderholz Garage
Speichda36 GmbH

Wenger 2Rad-Shop GmbH
Radsport Kobel
Werkstdtten CO13

Direct Performance
Mototec GmbH

Herzog Sport AG

Zircher Velos-Motos
4biker

Radsport Plésser
Radcenter Furler GmbH
Walter von Allmen Motos
Brino Velo AG
Velos-Motos Sieber + Matter

Strasse

Hauptstr. 87
Andlauring 32
Berstelstrasse 6
Talstrasse 82
Fabrikmattweg 9
Hauptstrasse 22
Wanderstrasse 65
Breisacherstrasse 131
Allschwilerstrasse 41
Miulhauserstrasse 100
Strassburgerallee 76
Burgfeldstrasse 160
Clarastrasse 51
Metzerstrasse 8
Colmarerstrasse 20
Margarethenstrasse 59
Reinacherstrasse 80+84
Holeestrasse 65
Reinacherstrasse 204
Solothurnerstrasse 19
Reinacherstrasse 138
Therwilerstrasse 28
Gartenstrasse 143
Holeestrasse 1
Hegenheimerstr.59-61
Witterswilerstrasse 2
Muihlemattstr.28
Oberwilerstr. 16
Hauptstr. 74
Rormattstrasse 2
Rechenmachergdssli 3
Hauptstr. 18

Hofmatt 4
Neu-Arlesheimerstr.16
Talstr. 38

PLZ

4147
4147
4422
4144
4144
4302
4054
4057
4055
4056
4055
4055
4058
4056
4055
4053
4053
4054
4053
4053
4053
4054
4052
4054
4055
4112
4112
4102
4102
4461
4226
4416
4413
4143
4112

Ort
Aesch
Aesch
Arisdorf
Arlesheim
Arlesheim
Augst
Basel
Basel
Basel
Basel
Basel
Basel
Basel
Basel
Basel
Basel
Basel
Basel
Basel
Basel
Basel
Basel
Basel
Basel
Basel
Battwil
Battwil
Binningen
Binningen
Bockten
Breitenbach
Bubendorf
Buren
Dornach
Flah

Telefon Geschiaft

0617512826
0617518888
0618115000
0617430400
0617016865
0796661272
0613017962
0616929279
0613012089
0764422535
0613812439
0613214389
0616818808
0613212377
0613821212
0612722222
0613227978
0613012171
0613319420
0613614074
0613315630
0612818181
0612838080
0614210676
0613869030
0617311244
0617339459
0614212985
0614218833
0619716607
0617813580
0619314545
0619110200
0617019775
0617312984

Homepage

www.brino.ch
www.harleybasel.ch
www.ktmbasel.ch
www.erbacher.biz
www.motohell.ch
www.alexandersbikeshop.ch

www.good-feeling.ch
www.schenker-velos.ch
www.fixieshop.ch
www.velove.ch
www.brino.ch
www.cenci-bikes.ch
www.motofankhauser.ch
www.moto-centrale.ch
www.2radbasilisk.ch
www.phoenixbasel.ch
www.roda-mot.ch
www.toeffcenter.ch
www.gundelivelos.ch

www.speichae36.ch
www.wenger-2-rad.ch
www.kobel-radsport.ch
www.col3.ch
www.direct-performance.ch
www.mototec.ch
www.herzogsport.ch
www.velos-motos-zuercher.ch
www.4biker.ch
www.radsportploesser.ch
www.radcenter.ch
www.vonallmen-motos.ch
www.brino.ch
www.sieber-matter.ch



Mathys Motos

KMH Moto Sport AG
Schaub Zweirad-Dienstleistungen
Sutter Velos-Mofas
Bikeway GmbH

Zeletti - Motos

Zweirad - Thommen
Dreier Motos/Neyerlin AG
motoXpert AG

Cellovelo

Cycling Emotion AG Liestal
Bike - Center Frey
Classic-Cycles

Sterki Bike

Zircher 2 Rad Shop
motodesign AG
Zweiradcenter Pfister
Scheller Radcenter GmbH
Erich Erny Velo-Mofas-Autopneus
Gritter Motos

Velo Schrade GmbH

Lindi Zweirad - Sport AG
TrailGate GmbH

Gelterkinden, 13.02.2018

Uferstrasse 10
Bahnhofstr. 22
Ormalingerstr. 43
Schulgasse 6
Ormalingerstrasse 43
Bahnhofstr. 3
Landstrasse 19
Guterstrasse 32
Lausenerstrasse 25
Oristalstrasse 6A
Rheinstr. 47
Kasernenstrasse 52
Stephan-Gschwindstr.17
Bottmingerstr. 30
Allschwilerstr. 3
Muttenzerstrasse 119
Schlossstrasse 29
Hauptstr. 23
Hirschengasse 76
Hauptstr. 1
Oberwilerstrasse 9
Bunnenweg 6
Baselstrasse 5

4414
4460
4460
4460
4460
4203
4303
4242
4410
4410
4410
4410
4104
4104
4104
4133
4133
4153
4467
4450
4106
4222
4222

Fillinsdorf
Gelterkinden
Gelterkinden
Gelterkinden
Gelterkinden
Grellingen
Kaiseraugst
Laufen
Liestal

Liestal

Liestal

Liestal
Oberwil
Oberwil
Oberwil
Pratteln
Pratteln
Reinach
Rothenfluh
Sissach
Therwil
Zwingen
Zwingen

0619011021
0619813645
0792697886
0619814039
0793543109
0617412038
0619239090
0796840388
0619337070
0619215739
0619014552
0619222100
0614021616
0614011269
0614011670
0618217500
0618215929
0617114621
0619910507
0619716743
0617211411
0617919480
0617618510

www.mathys-motos.ch
www.kmh-motosport.ch
www.schaub-zweirad.ch

www.bikeway.ch
www.zeletti-motos.ch
www.zweiradthommen.ch
www.dreier-motos.ch
www.motoxpert.ch
www.cellovelo.ch
www.cyclingemotion.ch
www.bike-center.ch
www.classic-cycles.ch
www.sterki-bike.ch
www.zuercher-2-rad-shop.ch
www.motodesign.ch
www.pfisterzweirad.ch
www.scheller-radcenter.ch
www.erny-velos.ch
www.gruetter-motos.ch
www.veloschrade.ch
www.lindi-motos.ch
www.trailgate.bike



